From: Plancom

To: Rachael Markle; Steve Szafran; Easton Craft; David Maul; William Montero; Paul Cohen; Lisa Basher; Jack Malek;
Laura Mork; Miranda Redinger; Julie Ainsworth-Taylor; Susan Chang; Donna M. Moss

Subject: FW: Homeless in backyards

Date: Sunday, November 27, 2016 3:28:02 PM

From: Lawrence Demmert[SMTP:ALASKAPREMIUM@ICLOUD.COM]
Sent: Sunday, November 27, 2016 3:27:55 PM

To: Plancom

Subject: Homeless in backyards

Auto forwarded by a Rule

This is a very bad idea, you drive around Seattle and it's full of garbage littering the streets from the homeless. Most
of these people are drug addicts and alcoholics who don't want to change! If you keep giving them services it's
called enabling and they will continue to stay in their rut, if you want to turn our city into a garbage dump keep up
this kind of thinking! | totally oppose this insanity!

Larry Demmert, Richmond beach resident

Sent from my iPhone


mailto:plancom@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:rmarkle@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:sszafran@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:ecraft@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:dmaul@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:wmontero@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:pcohen@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:lbasher@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:jmalek@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:lmork@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:mredinger@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:jainsworth-taylor@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:schang@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:dmoss@shorelinewa.gov

